May 22 2024 (14:56) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Gandhidham Weekly Festival Special/08501XX - COVR - ECOR
VG/Viramgam Junction to GIMB/Gandhidham Junction
4h 27m - 235 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 17:35 0 | 0 37 |6 |ECoR
2 DVD  |Duvwvada 18:03 18:05 2m (0 |1 17 |78 |41 |ECOR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 19:48 19:50 2m [0 |1 151 |52 |17 |SCR
4 |RY Rajahmundry 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |1 201 |61 [14 |SCR
5 |EE Eluru 22:18 22:20 2m (0 |1 290 |48 |[13 |SCR
6 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:35 23:50 15m 1 350 |63 |19 |SCR
7 KMT  |Khammam 01:24 01:25 m |2 |2 449 |77 (118 |SCR
8 WL Warangal 02:49 02:51 2m |2 |2 556 |60 [271 [SCR
9 |RDM |Ramagundam 04:33 04:35 2m |0 |2 657 |101 [170 |SCR
10 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 05:18 05:20 2m |0 |2 730 |44 [184 |SCR
11 |BPQ |Balharshah 06:55 07:00 5m |0 (2 799 |46 (346 |CR
12 |CD Chandrapur 07:18 07:20 2m |0 (2 [813 |69 (362 |CR
13 |WR Wardha Junction 09:03 09:05 2m (2 |2 932 |52 |247 |CR
14 |BD Badnera Junction 10:55 10:58 3m (0 |2 1027 (82 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
15 |AK Akola Junction 11:56 11:59 3m |1 |2 1106 |78 |[598 |CR
16 |MKU |Malkapur 13:08 13:10 2m |1 |2 1196 [50 |248 [CR
17 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 2 1246 |48 (205 |CR
18 |JL Jalgaon junction 14:45 14:50 5m |0 |2 1270 {64 |209 |CR
19 |NDB |Nandurbar 17:10 17:15 5m |0 |2 1420 |60 |203 |[WR
20 |ST Surat 19:55 20:00 5m |1 |2 1581 (85 |59 |WR
21 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 20:35 20:37 2m [0 |2 1630 |66 (20 |WR
22 |BRC Vadodara Junction 21:50 21:55 5m [0 |2 1710 |65 (36 |WR
23 |ANND |Anand junction 22:28 22:30 2m (0 |2 1746 (31 |40 |WR
24 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:35 00:55 20m (0 |3 1810 |77 |52 |WR
25 |VaG Viramgam Junction 01:46 01:48 2m [0 |3 1876 |59 (21 |WR
26 |SIOB |SamakhialiJunction 04:52 04:54 2m |0 |3 2058 |60 WR
27 |BCOB [Bhachau 05:10 05:12 2m |0 |3 2074 |35 WR
28 |GIMB |Gandhidham Junction |06:15 0 |3 2111 |- 11 |WR

May 22 2024 (14:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



